
ABATE of �ew York, Inc 

Columbia CountyChapter 
 

http://www.geocities.com/columbiaabate 
Print and Mail  

NEWSLETTER ADVERTISING ORDER FORM 

NAME:__________________________  
ADDRESS:_______________________  
CITY:___________________________  
STATE:_____________ ZIP:________  
PHONE: [_____]__________________  
EMAIL: _________________________  

   

Mail Check and Photo-Ready ad to: 
Abate of Columbia County 

ATTN: NL Editor Dated Material 
P.O. Box 227 

Hudson, NY. 11901 

 

Ad Prices: 

Business Card  

Quarter Page  

Half Page 

Full Page  

1 Month  

$10.00 

$20.00 

$35.00 

$50.00  

6 Months =1 free 

$50.00 

$100.00 

$175.00 

$250.00  

12 Months =2 free 

$100.00 

$200.00 

$350.00 

$500.00  

NEW YEARLY PRICE 
Offers cannot to be combined with any other quote or deal 

Please submit ads 2 months prior to issue date of Newsletter Needed 

 

�ewsletter Deadline is the 15th of the Month  

 

  

   



 

ABATE of �ew York, Inc 

Columbia County Chapter 
http://www.geocities.com/columbiaabate 

 

Print and Mail  

DONATION FORM 

HELP SUPPORT ABATE RRF – Road Riders for Freedom 
A Political Action Committee Defending Motorcyclist Rights  

   
NAME:________________________________ DONATION: $_________________  
ADDRESS:_________________________________________  
CITY:__________________________________ STATE:____________ ZIP:________  

Will you volunteer your time if the PAC needs your help? YES:  NO:   

Make checks payable to: ABATE R.R.F. Inc.  
MAIL TO :  
ABATE R.R.F. Inc.  
P.O. BOX 1155 

RIVERHEAD, N.Y. 11901  

This is not a tax deductible donation  

 


