## ABATE of New York, Inc Columbia CountyChapter

http://www.geocities.com/columbiaabate Print and Mail

NEWSLETTER ADV  NAME: ADDRESS: CITY: STATE: ZIP: PHONE: [] EMAIL:		Abate of Columbia County	
Ad Prices:	1 Month	6 Months =1 free	12 Months =2 free
Business Card	□ \$10.00	□ <sub>\$50.00</sub>	□ \$100.00
Quarter Page Half Page	\$20.00	\$100.00	\$200.00
Full Page	\$35.00	□ \$175.00	\$350.00
	550.00	\$250.00	\$500.00
Offers cannot to be combined with any other quote or deal Please submit ads 2 months prior to issue date of Newsletter Needed			

**Newsletter Deadline is the 15th of the Month** 

## ABATE of New York, Inc Columbia County Chapter

http://www.geocities.com/columbiaabate

Print and Mail

## DONATION FORM HELP SUPPORT ABATE RRF — Road Riders for Freedom A Political Action Committee Defending Motorcyclist Rights NAME:\_\_\_\_\_\_\_ DONATION: \$\_\_\_\_\_\_ ADDRESS:\_\_\_\_\_\_\_ CITY:\_\_\_\_\_ STATE:\_\_\_\_\_ ZIP:\_\_\_\_ Will you volunteer your time if the PAC needs your help? YES: NO: NO: Make checks payable to: ABATE R.R.F. Inc. MAIL TO: ABATE R.R.F. Inc. P.O. BOX 1155 RIVERHEAD, N.Y. 11901 This is not a tax deductible donation